Connecticut State-wide Video Advisory Council
June 28, 2017 - Regular Meeting
Baci Grill, 134 Berlin Rd, Cromwell, CT

Agenda

A social takes place from 6:00PM to 7:00PM before the meeting as members and visitors come
from statewide and arrival times vary. The public is always welcome to join in.
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7:00PM
7:05PM
7:10PM
7:15PM
7:20PM
7:30PM
7:35PM
7:45PM
7:48PM
8:00PM

Call to Order

Minutes approval
Treasurer's Report approval
Consumer Complaints
Provider’s reports

Public comments

Old Business

New Business

Committee Reports
Adjournment



