## Connecticut State-wide Video Advisory Council

## June 28, 2017 - Regular Meeting Baci Grill, 134 Berlin Rd, Cromwell, CT

## Agenda

A social takes place from 6:00PM to 7:00PM before the meeting as members and visitors come from statewide and arrival times vary. The public is always welcome to join in.

1	7:00PM	Call to Order
2	7:05PM	Minutes approval
3	7:10PM	Treasurer's Report approval
4	7:15PM	Consumer Complaints
5	7:20PM	Provider's reports
6	7:30PM	Public comments
7	7:35PM	Old Business
9	7:45PM	New Business
9	7:48PM	Committee Reports
10	8:00PM	Adjournment